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Appendix A

Informed Consent Form
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Appendix B

Demographic Data Questionnaire
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Appendix C

Neonatal Perception Inventory

Average Baby

Please circle the number that you think best describes the average baby.

Items None Very

little

Moderate

amount

A good

bit

A great

deal

1.   How much crying do you think the

      average baby does?

2.   How much trouble do you think the

      average baby has in feeding?

.

.

.

.

.

.

1

1

.

.
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5
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. . . . . .
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Your Baby

Please circle the number that you think best describes what your baby will be like.

Items None Very

little

Moderate

amount

A good

bit

A great

deal

1.   How much crying do you think your

      baby will do?

2.   How much trouble do you think your

      baby will have in feeding?

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5
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. . . . . .

.

. . . . . .
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.

.

.

. . . . . .
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Appendix D

Thai version of the Neonatal Perception Inventory
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Appendix E

Social Support Scale
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Appendix F

What Being the Parent of a New Baby Is Like Scale

Please circle the number that you think best describes your actual situation.

Items Not at

all

A

little

Moderate

amount

A lot A great

deal

1. Baby on mind

2. Baby’s physical health on mind

.
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. . . . . .

25. Streefulness of life 1 2 3 4 5
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Appendix G

Thai version of the What Being the Parent of a New Baby Is Like Scale
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Appendix H

Parenting Sense of Competence Scale

Please circle the number that you think best describes your actual situation.

Items Strongly

disagree

Disagree Mildly

agree

Agree Strongly

agree

1.  The problems of taking care of a

baby are easy to solve once you

know how your actions affect your

baby, on understanding I have

acquired.

2.  Even though being a parent

could be rewarding, I am frustrated

now while my child is only on

infant.

1
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2
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3

3

4

4

5

5
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. . . . . .

17. Being a good mother is a

reward in itself. 1 2 3 4 5

Appendix I

Thai version of the Parenting Sense of Competence Scale
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Appendix J

 Center for Epidemiologic Studies Depression Scale
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Appendix K

Maternal Role Performance Scale
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Appendix L

List of translators and experts

Translators

1. Asst. Prof. Dr. Monta Chutupote

    Department of Languages and Linguistics, Faculty of Liberal Art, Prince of

    Songkla University

2. Dr. Weena Chanchong

    Department of Community and Mental Health Nursing, Faculty of Nursing, Prince

    of Songkla University

3. Dr. Charuwan Kritpracha

    Department of Adult and Elderly Nursing, Faculty of Nursing, Prince of Songkla

    University

Back-translator

    Dr. Pajongsil Perngmark

    Department of Community and Mental Health Nursing, Faculty of Nursing, Prince

    of Songkla University

English native translator

    Dr, Alan Geater

    Department of Epidemiology, Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University
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Experts in culture applicability

1. Asst. Prof. Dr. Sopen Chunuan

    Department of Women and Child Nursing, Faculty of Nursing, Prince of Songkla

    University

2.  Dr. Wantanee Wiroonpanich

     Department of Women and Child Nursing, Faculty of Nursing, Prince of Songkla

     University

 3.  Mrs. Boonlerk Kittaro

     Head of Obstetrics and Gynecological Nursing, Division of Nursing, Hat Yai

     Hospital, Songkhla Province.




